Electro-Voice | ZLX-8P-G2 8" 2-way powered speaker
ZLX-8P-G2 8" 2-way powered speaker
▪ ZLX-G2 is the next generation of the best-
selling pro-audio loudspeaker series from
Electro-Voice
▪ Increased maximum SPL output and extended
frequency response
▪ Robust and ergonomic design for day-to-day

289.9 [11.41]
mm [in]
Ordering information
ZLX-8P-G2-EU 8" 2-way powered speaker, EU cord
Powered 8-inch 2-way loudspeaker, EU cord, black
Order number ZLX-8P-G2-EU | F.01U.385.527
ZLX-8P-G2-US 8" 2-way powered speaker, US cord
Powered 8-inch 2-way loudspeaker, US cord, black
Order number ZLX-8P-G2-US | F.01U.385.524
Accessories
ZLX-8-G2-CVR Padded cover for 8" ZLX-G2 models
Padded cover for -inch ZLX-G2 loudspeaker models, EV
logo, black
Order number ZLX-8-G2-CVR | F.01U.385.533
BRKT-POLE-S Wall mount bracket 8",10” 2-way speaker
Pole mount bracket for 8-, 10- and some 12-inch
loudspeakers, black
Order number BRKT-POLE-S | F.01U.385.536
BRKT-POLE-L Wall mount bracket 12”,15” 2-way
speaker
Pole mount bracket for loudspeakers up to 15 inches,
black
Order number BRKT-POLE-L | F.01U.385.537
TCA-ZX1-LB Truss clamp adapter for ZX1, ZLX 8"
Truss clamp adapter for ZX1 and 8-inch ZLX, black
Order number TCA-ZX1-LB | F.01U.274.383
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5